
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	AETHER	CLUB	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-03-13 Donation	from	HELENA txn_2zHlR2Z $10.00 $10.00
2025-03-17 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/10	TO	3/16 txn_66HyaJo -$0.70 $9.30
2025-03-20 Donation	from	KPPN txn_5wHVQoE $10.00 $19.30
2025-03-24 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/17	TO	3/23 txn_kWH6WMB -$0.70 $18.60
2025-03-26 Donation	from	ENG	HAU	LIM txn_d7Hrqrn $20.00 $38.60
2025-03-27 TRANSFER	FROM	YSWS	-	BOBA	DROPS txn_GkHznV2 $30.00 $68.60
2025-03-28 Google	Soul	Knight	Pr txn_YRHx9og -$1.13 $67.47
2025-03-28 Google	Soul	Knight	Pr txn_rYHP4Nm -$1.13 $66.34
2025-03-28 Google	Soul	Knight	Pr txn_8rH7B8R -$1.13 $65.21
2025-03-28 Google	Soul	Knight	Pr txn_K9HK7bq -$1.13 $64.08
2025-03-31 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/24	TO	3/30 txn_kWHORar -$1.40 $62.68

WITHDRAWN:	$7.32.	DEPOSITED:	$70.00. $62.68

Aether	Club	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Aether	Club's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


